

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2022/09

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	184,423
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	226,851
	YoY Change of Amount	-42,428
	YoY Change of Ratio	-18.70
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,787,600
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,935,207
	YoY Change of Amount	-147,607
	YoY Change of Ratio	-7.63
	MEMO	